DEPARTMENT OF COMMUNITY MEDICINE

GOVT. MEDICAL COLLEGE, NAGPUR

No.CM/PGA/ S !!ﬂp‘zo

P. G. Activity Time Table for May 2024

Date- 28/04/2024

RO Date Day Session- | (2 PM- 3 PM)-Single guided | Session-ll (3 PM-4 PM)- All guided
Topic PG Student | PG Guide Topic  |PG Student| PG Guide
il 02.05.24 | Thursday | Library session All PGs
Case Dr. Gopal
2 03.05.24 Frida i
Y| Ppresentation Patil SR
3 04.05.24 | Saturday | Library session All PGs
4 06.05.24 Monday Book Review | Dr.Komal |Dr.Wadhva
¢ Case
5 07.05.24 Tuesd 2 4
uesgay blasaHvation Dr.Snigdha | Dr.Narlawar
Case :
6 08.05.24 | Wednesday Dr. Mithra | Dr.Rathod
: Presentation
' Dr.Priyanka
7 09.05.24 | Thursday Journal Club & Dr.Ukey
Dr.Rajinita
Case
8 10.05.24 Frid .Shil ; i
riday Presentation Dr.Shilpa | Dr.Rupali
9 13.05.24 Monday | Library session All PGs
10 14.05.24 Tuesday | Librarysession | All PGs
Case
.05. W .Mith Dr.Bhelk
11 15.05.24 ednesday Pracentation Dr.Mithra | Dr.Bhelkar
12 16.05.24 | Thursday | Library session | All PGs
13 17.05.24 Friday Library session | All PGs
14 18.05.24 | Saturday | Librarysession | All PGs
15 20.05.24 | Monday | Library session | All PGs
16 51.05.24 | Tuesday | Librarysession | All PGs
17 22.05.24 |Wednesday| Library session | All PGs
18 24.05.24 Friday | Librarysession | All PGs.
19 27.0524 | Monday | Librarysession | AllPGs
20 280524 | Tuesday | Library session All PGs.
21 25.05.24 |Wednesday| Library session | All PGs
UL Dr.Rohini &
Thursda
& 300524, JThurcday i Journal Club |Or. Deepika | Dr.Thakre
31.05.24 | Friday [Month end exam All PGs
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